
Sr. No. Material Description Unit Qty

1 MAIDA SUPRIME KG 2830.00

2 MAIDA KG 1137.00

3 RICE BASMATI (PUNJAB KESAR) KG 1020.00

4 BESPOKE FLOUR (NEAPOLITAN FLOUR) KG 800.00

5 MORCOTE 00 ( CLASSIS PIZZA FLOUR) KG 580.00

6 SUGAR KG 475.00

7 SUNFLOWER OIL TIN 15 LTR CAN 298.00

8 TATA SALT 2KG PACKET 211.00

9 DRY APRICOT 200GM PACKET 201.00

10 SAFFRON 1GMS PACKET 173.00

11 RICE BROWN 1KG KG 165.00

12 ATTA WHEAT (ASHIRWAD) KG 120.00

13 CORNFLOWER KG 120.00

14 DATES RED SEEDLESS 500GMS PACKET 99.00

15 BROWN SUGAR SACHET 200NOS (MAWANA BRAND) PACKET 94.00

16 CORN FLAKES 500G (KELLOGS) PACKET 81.00

17 BLACK PEPPER WHOLE KG 63.20

18 CASHEW NUT BROKEN KG 60.00

19 KISMIS KG 60.00

20 ALMOND WHOLE KG 57.00

21 BROAD BEANS KG 56.00

22 LAPSI JADI (BROKEN WHEAT) KG 54.00

23 MANGO ALPHANSO PULP 850GM (GOLDEN CROWN ) CAN 53.00

24 LAPSI DURUM SEMOLINA EX.PREMIUM (50KG ) BAG 53.00

25 MAIDA TWF KG 50.00

26 CHANA KABULI 1KG KG 48.00

27 MDH CHUNKY CHAT MASALA 100GMS PACKET 45.00

28 SOCIETY TEA POWDER 1KG PACKET 41.00

29 MDH CHUNKY CHAT MASALA 500GMS PACKET 40.00

30 TUTI FRUITI KG 38.00

31 PEA NUTS ROASTED KG 37.00

32 MDH DEGGI MIRCH 500GMS PACKET 35.00

33 BLACK BEANS KG 32.00

34 MUSTARD SEEDS KG 28.00

35 WALNUT KG 27.00

36 JAGGERY KG 22.00

37 CHILLI WHOLE KASHMIRI KG 21.00

38 SUNDRIED TOMATOES/ 1KG (SARWAR BRAND) PACKET 20.00

39 CRANBERRY DRY KG 19.00

40 BARLY KG 18.00

41 SUGAR FREE NATURA 100 NOS (75 GMS) PACKET 16.00

42 WHITE SUGAR SACHET 200 NOS(BLUE BIRD) PACKET 16.00

43 SESAME WHITE KG 15.00

44 CHICK PEAS (KABULI CHANA) KG 15.00

45 EVEREST BLACK PEPPER POWDER 100 GM PACKET 15.00

46 BESAN KG 14.00

Grocery



Sr. No. Material Description Unit Qty

Grocery

47 CORIANDER WHOLE SEEDS 1KG PACKET 13.00

48 JEERA WHOLE (CUMIN SEEDS) KG 12.00

49 FENNEL SEEDS (BADISONUF) KG 11.00

50 CINAMON STICK (TAJ) KG 10.25

51 CORNFLOWER (SARWAR) KG 10.00

52 GARLIC POWDER 1KG PACKET 10.00

53 SUNRICH SUNFLOWER OIL 13 KG CAN 9.00

54 ORAGANO DRY 1KG KG 9.00

55 SOCIETY TEA POWDER 1.500GM PACKET 9.00

56 CLOVES KG 8.20

57 ONION POWDER 1KG KG 8.00

58 TILL BLACK (SESAME BLACK) KG 7.00

59 RAWA SADA KG 7.00

60 TAJ MAHAL TEA BAG (200 NOS) PACKET 7.00

61 TAJ MAHAL TEA BAGS (100PC) PACKET 7.00

62 CARDEMON GREEN KG 6.50

63 CHICKEN SEASONING POWDER / 500 GMS (KNORR BRAND) PACKET 6.00

64 EMLI (TAMRIND) KG 6.00

65 STAR ANNISE KG 6.00

66 TURMERIC POWDER 1KG (DESHI SWAD) PACKET 6.00

67 BUSH LEMON YELLOW POWDER 100GMS TIN 5.00

68 MDH GARAM MASALA /500G PACKET 5.00

69 NUT MEG (JAIFAL) KG 4.75

70 ALMOND POWDER KG 4.00

71 KISMIS BLACK 1KG KG 4.00

72 COCONUT POWDER KG 4.00

73 BLACK FUNGUS (WOOD EAR MUSHROOM) (UKEMOCHI) KG 3.55

74 PINE NUT /1KG GRAM 3.00


